
All Saints’ CE Primary School, Ilkley 
PARENT VERSION 

Holiday Schedule Sept 2023 to July 2024 
 
 

 School Closes School Opens 

Autumn Term 
 

 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Half term 
 

Thursday 19th October 2023 Monday 30th October 2023 

Christmas 
 

Friday 15th December 2023  

Spring Term 
 

 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Half Term 
 

Friday 9th February 2024 Monday 19th February 2024 

Easter 
 

Friday 22nd March 2024  

Summer Term 
 

 Monday 8th April 2024 

May Day  
 

Monday 6th May 2024  

Spring Half Term 
 

Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer Holidays 
 

Friday 19th July 2024  

   
 
 
Staff Training Days are included in the above dates – there are no additional closure dates. 
 

 


